
日 曜日 開始 終了 学内予定

1 日

2 月

3 火 17:00 19:00

4 水 15:00 17:00

5 木 17:00 21:00

6 金

7 土

8 日

9 月

10 火 17:00 19:00

11 水 15:00 17:00

12 木 17:00 21:00

13 金

14 土

15 日

16 月

17 火 17:00 19:00

18 水 15:00 17:00

19 木 17:00 21:00

20 金

21 土

22 日

23 月

24 火 17:00 19:00

25 水 15:00 17:00

26 木 17:00 21:00

27 金 冬休み開始

28 土 17:00 21:00

29 日

30 月

31 火

七大戦(横浜国立大学）

2019 年

備考1

理科系団体

12 月

練習日程表

練習時間

次月の予定

学内

部内

冬休み(～５(日)),第四クオータ期末試験(1月28日(火)～ 2月7日(金))

備考2

主務会


